MODBUS RTU/ MODBUS ASCII SERVER DEVICE
DAT2014DAT2014
2-Channel RTD to Modbus RTU Converter – DAT2014
Phone: +1 561 779 5660
E-mail : Info@datexel.com - Web Site www.datexel.com
FEATURES
- MODBUS RTU/ MODBUS ASCII Protocol
- 2 isolated input channels

1
DAT2014 /  Pt100    Input type
HOW TO ORDER
The device can be supplied with the input configuration specified by the
customer. Refer to section “Technical Specifications” for the available input
type
D-
V+
SHLD
D+
V-
INIT
V-
TX RX
PW ST
POWER SUPPLY
RS-485
INPUT 0
INPUT 1
TX RX
PW ST
9
0
18
62
9
8
.2
(*) Note: the device must be powered using a power supply unit
classified NEC class 2 or SELV with limited energy
ON: short-circuit
to GND
The symbol reported on the product indicates that the product itself must not be